Ranglijst

Geslacht
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Rating
3-9-2024

Leeftijdsgroep
55+

Heren 55+

Geboortejaar
1969
1966
1965
1968
1965
1966
1968
1968
1969
1967
1969
1967
1966
1969
1969
1969
1969
1965
1965
1968
1966
1968
1968
1969
1968
1968
1969
1968
1968
1967
1966
1969
1966
1969
1967

Positie

Bondsnummer
10417885
11572884
12727946
15672344
10949704
10186492
10186883
11082127
10758992
10783768
11572914
10368892
10429719
10355863
11676035
11209240
11616741
22915079
17305845
11934123
10554777
17734371
10165606
10469451
19657803
11074825
10681582
15672336
10321217
18812473
11728485
12086614
10026002
23341505
10634231

Naam

Hendrik jan Davids
Niels de Kok

Hans van Scheppingen
Leo Pijnacker

Bart Theelen

Tom Heskes

Bernd Lenten

Eddy Schol

Pieter van Houten
Christian Feenstra
Joost Wijnhoud
Marco Visser

Paul Haarhuis
Martijn Krans
Marco van Duijne
Marco van Trigt
Erwin Lems

Hans Cardinaal
Paul de Haan
Robert Rutten
Roger Davids
Marco Doff

Pjotr van Dalfsen
Maurice Jacobs
Wouter van der Heijde
Rene van der Mee
Nils Swidde

Erik Dijkman Dulkes
Tom Bulters
Armand Custers
Evert-jan Hulshof
Mark Post

Vincent van Gelderen
Bastiaan Last

Roy Boontje

RatingEnkel
2,1509
2,3682
2,3721
2,7620
2,7697
2,7950
2,9000
2,9000
3,1002
3,1213
3,1392
3,1784
3,2000
3,3346
3,3949
3,4048
3,4160
3,4601
3,5184
3,5284
3,5494
3,5741
3,6152
3,6520
3,6657
3,6950
3,7007
3,7152
3,7337
3,7429
3,7919
3,8025
3,8286
3,8792
3,9109

KNLTB

TENNIS

SpeelsterkteEnkel
2
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1966
1968
1968
1968
1967
1968
1969
1965
1966
1967
1968
1967
1969
1969
1968
1967
1967
1969
1969
1968
1967
1969
1969
1969
1969
1965
1969
1965
1968
1966
1966
1966
1969
1969
1966
1968
1965
1965
1965
1969
1969
1969
1965
1967
1968
1968
1968

36
37
38
39
40
a1
a2
a3
a4
as
a6
a7
as
a9
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

11763876
15055868
10762523
10142959
15292010
10237976
10849513
10950117
11347945
10469303
13592025
24113344
11228857
11437111
10106731
10561536
14682206
17380324
10430423
11573422
11118148
17846226
13415085
12620394
39316440
26812819
11102721
10435379
10107916
11336056
10120580
11873612
15034313
11429453
10665633
11280476
15299716
13857126
22773347
10426906
15184854
10343040
11725087
10680640
10025200
13092170
10996893

Andy Schaefers

Rick Blom

Bas Neijenhuis

Bart van Onna
Menco van Herk
Alwin Maalderink
Martin de Jong

Theo Hoek

Joop Akkermans
Jacco Franken

Enrico Zondag
Helmus Verouden
Stephan Buckens
Leo Delwel

Thom Schiltmans
Roland Mol

Marck Limmen

Rob Vos

Stephen Noteboom
Coen van Santen
Michael emiel Hartgers
Chris van Balen
Armando Rodrigues
Jack van Hofwegen
Valére Vastmans
Theo Lek

Wim Lemckert

Lex Rutten

Marko van Teeffelen
William Oomen
René de Kok

Hans Puijker

Marc van der Reijden
Derk Nollet

Louis Kwakman
Richard van Diermen
Rob Tak

Robert van Onsenoord
Mike van Woensel
Jeroen Verrijdt

Jefke Plasmeijer
Marc Nagelkerken
Michael Schermer
Matteo Fausto

René la Grouw
Richard Noltenius van Elsbroek
Jos Aerts

3,9273
3,9313
3,9465
3,9553
3,9690
3,9934
3,9954
4,0229
4,0231
4,0309
4,0434
4,0456
4,0470
4,0500
4,0540
4,0594
4,0625
4,0653
4,0731
4,0764
4,0993
4,1162
4,1169
4,1230
4,1500
4,1734
4,1762
4,1803
4,1856
4,1864
4,1875
4,1885
4,1993
4,1995
4,2107
4,2133
4,2154
4,2163
4,2302
4,2385
4,2431
4,2536
4,2575
4,2592
4,2609
4,2697
4,2725
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1966
1969
1968
1965
1967
1966
1965
1965
1965
1968
1968
1969
1968
1968

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96

11806613
19752946
38561816
10984984
10204644
13589733
10773207
12174750
11143134
12149454
13027166
10580573
11083301
11189010

Michel van Zwol
Joep van den Broek
Erik van Schaick

Gé Korsten
Wilfried Koerselman
Ger Rolink

Edward de Kater
Andre de Mos
Enrico de Boer
Jerry Renskers

Bob Bergmans
Alwin van Esveld
Jeroen de Beer
André van de Kamp

4,2732
4,2763
4,3000
4,3000
4,3003
4,3038
4,3068
4,3114
4,3133
4,3134
4,3254
4,3275
4,3312
4,3320
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